
13

Jok
dettagli tecnici - technical details

CONTROSTECCA / SMALL RIB

FERMA CORDA / ROPE LOCK

CORDA / ROPE

COLLANO INFERIORE / LOWER CROWN

BASE / BASE

PERNO DI BLOCCO / LOCKING PIN

COLLANO SUPERIORE / UPPER CROWN

COLLANO CENTRALE / CENTRAL CROWN

ARGANELLO e MANOVELLA
WINCH AND CRANK

PALO / POLE
Ø 65x2 mm.

STECCHE / RIBS
35x20x2 mm.

B
as

i |
 B

as
es

Jok

Base in ferro 70x70 cm. 
con set di 4 pesi in cemento

70x70 cm. Iron base with 
4 cement weights

Base in ferro 
50x50x2 cm.

50x50x2 cm. 
Iron base

Base in cemento 
ø 60 cm.

Cement base 
ø 60 cm.

Base in ferro 

25x23.5 cm.

25x23.5 cm. 
iron base

Tubo da interrare

 In-ground tube

Base in ferro 
70x70x1 cm.

70x70x1 cm. 
Iron base

ARGANELLO e MANOVELLA
WINCH AND CRANK

Tubo da interrare

 In-ground tube
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GIK3030

GIK3535

GIK4040

GIK 35

GIK 40

GIK 45

GIK 50

GIK4030

300 x 300

350 x 350

400 x 400

Ø 350

Ø 400

Ø 450

Ø 500

400 x 300

220

220

240

250

225

230

250

220

270

270

300

285

280

290

305

270

320

320

345

330

320

330

360

320

90

70

70

150

120

100

110

70

A B C Dcm.

C
B

A

D

misure INDICATIVE espresse in cm. su qualsiasi base e tubo da interrare.

APPROXIMATE measures in cm. on any bases or in-ground tube.

NON necessita la rimozione arredi (1)
NO furniture removal (1)

Canopies Junction

Rotation

 | Soft bellow

360°

MODELLO
MODEL

distanza da terra alla stecca ad ombrellone aperto / distance from the ground to the rib when the umbrella is open;
altezza totale da terra ad ombrellone aperto / total height from the ground when the umbrella is open;

total height from the ground when the umbrella is closed;
height from the ground to the rib when the umbrella is closed

A
B
C
D
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